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NAME RECORD #

ANTILL. Marie Eathel [907-063
ARCENEAUX. James Antoine 1907-055
BENOIT, Marie Augustine 1907-081
BENOT. Noel Nickles 1907-038
BERGERON. Antoine Celestin 1997-050
BERGERON. John Mirl 1907-041
BERGERON, Joseph Antoine 1907-112
BERGERON. Marie Euzelia 1907-028
BILLOT. Agnes Azina 1907-099
BILLOT. Cecilia Rose 1907-064
BILLOT, Claude 1907-116
BILLOT, Joseph Evens 1907-069
BILLOT, Victor {ves 1907-100
BLANCHARD, Antoine Moise 1907-123
BLANCHARD, Esther Severine 1907-116
BLANCHARD, Marie Adelia 1907-113
BLANCHARD. Maurice 1907-036
BONVILLAIN, Marie Esta 1907-121
BONVILLAIN, Rufus Robert 1907-058
BOUDREAUX, Anna Florence 1907-104
BOUDREAUX, Marie Emma 1907-082
BOUDREAUX, Michel Denis 1907-068
BOURG, Victoria 1607-008
BREAUX. Joseph Edgard 1907-020
BREAUX, Joseph Walter 1907-107
BRIEN, Anne Sophie 1907-066
BRIEN. Joseph Chalbey  1907-010
CALLAHEN, Lucien Ward 1967-120
CANTRELLE, Marie Elsai 1907-031
CARLOS, Joseph Henri Louis 1907-096
CARILOS, Marie Eunice 1907-044
CARLOS, Mary Bula 1907-075
CHAUVIN. Antoine 1907-083
CHIASSON, Adam Alfred 1907-067
COMEAUX, Louis 1907-014
COURTEALU, Victoria Liska 1907-087
CREPEL, Marie Adelina 1907-060
CROCHE, Agnes Thelma Therese  1907-1 17
CROCHE. Joseph Berwick 1907-106
DOMINGUE, Marie Estelle 1907-113
DOVER, Joseph Antoine 1907-648
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DUMONT. Leonore Eloise
DUPLANTIS. John William
DUPLANTIS, Joseph Stenward
FALGOUT, Joseph Clifford
FALGOUT, Marie Eve
FALGOUT, Marie Olive
FANGUY. Jean Maurice
FANGUY, Paul Joseph
FASSBENDER, Joseph Richard
FAVES, Marie Nora

FAZIOQ, Joseph Julien
FOREST, Albert Elles
FRANCIS, John Arthur
FREDERIC, Charley Joseph, Jr.
FREDERIC, Rose Elodie
FREMIN, Marie Bernice
FREMIN. Marie Inez
GAUTREAU, Louise Vaisula
GIROIR, Antoine Everit
GIROIR, Marie Beatrice
GIROUARD, Antoine Lovy
GONAR, Agnes lona
HEBERT. Albert 1da
HEBERT, Joseph Rolland
HEBERT., Josephine Stella
HEBERT, Marie Birdy
HEBERT, Marie Gladys
HEBERT, Paul Alvan
LANSON, Paul Elias
LEBLANC, Anna Agnes
LEBLANC. Marie Clara
LEBOQEUF, Cecile Edna

LECOMTE. Joseph Ferdinand Louis

LEE, Marie Lucile
LEONARD, Berthe Rita
LICO, Joseph

LINER, Oscar

LINER. Pietre Senes
LOTTINGER, James Joseph
LOUIS, Marie Mathilde Louise
LOVEL. Camille

Submitted by Kevin ALLEMAND, Administrator of Digcese of Houma-T) hibodaix Cathofic Archives

179

RECORD #

1907-110
1907-088
1907-055
1907-111
1907-086
1607-054
1907-092
1907-109
1907-033
1907-011
1907-015
1907-027
1907-072
1807-034
1907-023
1967-070
1607-012
1907-009
1907-026
1907-017
1907-108
1907-094
1907-122
1907-019
1907-037
1907-040
1907-021
1907-024
1907-025
1907-029
1907-093
1907-043
1907-097
1907-077
1907-093
1907-005
1967-074
1607-051
1907-114
1907-030
1907-047
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LOVEL. Emile 1907-046  RICHARD. Antoine Willie 1907-005
LUKE. Antwine Lony 1507-039 SCOTT, Clarence 1907-073
LUKE. Marie Azelie Eunice 1907-079  SOLE. Eva Denlia 1907-076
MATTERN. Matthieu Milton 1907-022  SOLE. Joseph Ernest 1907-102
MOORE. Claude 1907-057  SOLE. Paul Rohert 1907-073
PARFAIT. Marie inez 1907-007  THERIOT. Gregoire Clarence 1907-119
PELLEGRIX. Pierre Elie 1907-042  THERIOT. Laurent 1907-002
PITRE. Josephine Lilia 1907-059  THERIOT. Louis Pircey 1907-101
PITRE. Louis 1807-006 THERIOT. Marie Antoinette 1907-065
POCHE. Gertrude Erma 1907-001  THERIOT. Prosper Oscar 1907-084
PREVOST. James Adam 1907-071

CORRECTION -MISSING NAMES FOR
1907 ST ELOI BAPTISMAL REGISTER INDEX

NAME RECORD # NAME RECORD #
THIBODAUX, Joseph Denis 1907-105  VERET, Camille Aurelie Joseph 1907-035
THIBODAUX, Marie Hazel 1907-045  VERET, Claudia Rosalie 1907-032
THIBODEAUX, Antoine Willie 1907-004  VERET, Emilia Augustine 1907-098
THIVET, Joseph Henri 1907-049  VERET, Lucie Eloise 1907-085
TRAHAN, Edmond 1907-090 VERET, Marie Helene 1907-062
TRAHAN, Marie Estelle 1907-091  VICE, Blanche Emilie 1907-103
TRAHAN, Marie Stella Hazel 1907-089  VOISIN, Marie Bula 1907-078
TRAHAN. Raymond Raoul 1907-013  VOISIN, Marie Daisy 1907-118
TRAHAN, Rose Cecile 1907-056

TROSCLAIR, Louis Vens Angelo 1907-016 Please note, the cost of uncertified copies of
TROSCLAIR, Xavier Lovencie 1907-018  Baptisms, Marriages and Funeral certificates is
VERDUN. Marie Josephine 1907-080  $3.00 and certified copies cost $6.00.
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